
Sat. June 17  No Events 

Sun. June 18  Sunday Liturgy, 10am Immaculate Conception Chapel, (Fr. Thomas Klosterkamp, OMI) 
 Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House 

Mon. June 19  June 19-21 Summer Institute- “Bridging the Unbridgeable Chasm: Beyond Polarization” (For 
information visit https://oblateschooloftheology.eventbrite.com) 

 June 19-30 Summer 2nd Session 
 Daily Mass 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 
 Grupo Renacer, 6pm-9pm, Rock House 

Tues. June 20  Daily Mass 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel,  
 Metropolitan Health District Training, 8am-5pm, WTC 
 We Believe Group-Erik Carson, 6pm-8:30pm, Rock House  

Wed. June 21  Daily Mass 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel 
 OST Staff Meeting, 1:30pm-3:30pm, Tymen Hall 
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House 

Thurs. June 22  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 

Fri. June 23  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 
 Meditation Group, 9am-10am, Rock House 
 Un Diario Con Jesus Group, 7pm-9pm, Rock House 

Sat. June 24  No Events 

Sun. June 25  Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC 
 Sunday Liturgy, 10 am Immaculate Conception Chapel, (Fr. Bob Wright, OMI) 
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House 

Mon. June 26  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel, (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI) 
 Grupo Renacer, 6pm-9pm, Rock House 

Tues. June 27  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel 
 We Believe Group-Erik Carson, 6pm-8:30pm, Rock House 

Wed. June 28  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel 
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House 

Thurs. June 29  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel 

Fri. June 30  Daily Mass, 12:10pm, St. Joseph’s Chapel 
 Meditation Group, 9am-10am, Rock House 

 

Visit the OST website at https://oblateschooloftheology.eventbrite.com for information on the OST events listed 

below. 

2023 Save the Date 

 June 5-16 Summer 1st Session 
 June 5-16 DMin Summer Intersession 
 June 19-30 Summer 2nd Session 
 August 14 &15 Faculty Business Meeting and Retreat  
 August 17 Registration: Fall Semester 
 August 17 OST Staff Meeting, 2 pm, WTC 106 & Zoom  
 August 21 Classes Begin 
 August 22 School Assembly (after morning classes) 
 August 22 New Student Orientation 
 August 29 Convocation  

 


